

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur
J.O Code: WB01346
Misc cases 18/24 (CIS 19/24) s

Order date 06/05/25

Today is fixed for app

Petitioner take steps.

Op takes no steps

Both parties are directed to remain present

Fix 11/06/25 for w/s, W/O

JM