

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur

J.O Code: WB01346

Misc cases 18/24 (CIS 19/24)

s

Order date 17/07/25

Today is fixed for w/s, W/O,
parties take steps.

Op files a petition praying time to file w/O, W/S,.

Time prayer stands allowed.

Hence case is adj today

Fix 25/08/25 for w/s, W/O,

Sd/-

JM